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Posicao | Divisao

1st
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3rd

4th
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6th

7th

8th

Results are provisional as of 15:23 on October 10, 2021

2021 SOLING SOUTH
AMERICAN OPEN
CHAMPIONSHIP

Porto Alegre, RS - 09,10 e 11
de Outubro de 2021

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Nat |SailNo Clube

General
Crew

General
Crew

Classic
Boat

General
Crew

Classic
Boat

General
Crew

General
Crew

General
Crew

Barco

Don’t Let
me Down

Ico

Talagago

Equilibrium

Jumpin"

Jack Flash

Candris

Coringa

Farrapo
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BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

86

73

15

78

173

55

28

186

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

RGYC

VDS

VDS

Timoneiro

Cicero
Hartmann

Kadu
Bergenthal

Carlo De
Leo

Nelson
Horn llha

Luiz
Gustavo
Geyer de
Oliveira

Henrique
Horn llha

Bortolazo

Marcus
Caminha

Tripulacao

Frederico Sidou
e Andre Renard

Marcos Pinto
Ribeiro e Edgar
Oppitz

Augusto
Altreiter e
Thiago
Knippling

Manfredo
Floricke e
Eduardo
Carneiro

Felipe Kulpa e
Klaus
Niederhagebdck
Burmeister

Jose Luis
Saavedra e
Eduardo Foxter
Cavalli

Carlos Alberto
Trein e Roger
lamb

Isaak Radin e
Leonardo Joao
Caminha

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Sailwave results for 2021 SOLING SOUTH AMERICAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP at Porto Alegre, RS - 09,10 e 11 de Outubr...
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